
2026 Swila Board of Directors Director Phone E Mail Address

President Wayne Demkowicz 815-245-4559 wayne.demkowicz@gmail.com

 Executive Director Jeff Schmitt 630-728-7600 aleroguy@yahoo.com

Colt Division Director Lou Russo 815-212-3245 aleroguy@yahoo.com

Palomino Division Director Scott Kendrick 708-560-5019 akendrick5401@comcast.net

Collegiate Director Tom Bertram 708-408-3197 tbtbulldogs@gmail.com

Officiating Director Greg Feeman 708-446-9444 gfeeman52@gmail.com

Director of Scheduling Rich Olson 708-532-7331 olsonri@comcast.net

Bolingbrook Angela Russo 815-212-3245 lrusso4887@comcast.net

Frankfort Scott Kendrick 708-560-5019 akendrick5401@comcast.net

Frankfort Square Brandon Spoehr 920-248-2262 brandon.spoehr@gmail.com

Lincolnway Vipers Katie Feeman 815-671-9810 katiefeeman@gmail.com

Lockport Jim Mottola 708-341-9459 president@lockportbaseball.com

New Lenox Jay Husa 312-446-6341 itzallbad@aol.com

Oak Lawn Paul Mallo 708-717-1080 pmallo@comcast.net

Plainfield Grant Davis 815-955-9873 vp.baseball@pacsports.org

St. Joe's Baseball JoJo Romero 815-650-6953 jojorom3ro@yahoo.com

Tinley Park (Bulldogs) Tom Bertram 708-408-3197 tbtbulldogs@gmail.com

Whiteford Baseball Mike Crotty 815-931-9826 mfcrotty@hotmail.com
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